

Arb Ex-103/2023

R-103/2023

Order No. 03

Dated 01-12-2023

Today is fixed for appearance .  
Dhr takes no steps. None appear on calls.  
To 21-02-2024 for appearance and fr order .

D/C by me.

ADJ.

A.D.J, 17<sup>th</sup> Court,  
Alipore.