

Present :Mrs Rimpa Roy (J.O Code :WB00822)

Arb Ex 103/23

R-103/23

Order No.6

Dated 28-08-2024

Today is fixed for appearance and further order .
Dhr takes no steps .
Resolution of local bar. the case is adjourned for the day.
To 19-11-2024 for appearance and further order .

D/C by me.

ADJ.

A.D.J, 17th Court
Alipore.