

Arb Ex-103 of 2023

R-103/2023

**Order No.7**

**Dated 19.11.2024**

The court is lying vacant .Ld ADJ, 8 th FTC, Alipore is in charge .

Today is fixed for appearance & further order.

Dhr takes no steps .

Hence, the case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 04.03.2025 for appearance & further order.m

D/C by me.

ADJ.

A.D.J, 17th Court,  
F.T.C. 8th Court,Alipore I/C.