

Arb Ex-103 of 2023

R-103/2023

Order No.8

Dated 04.03.2025

The court is lying vacant .Ld ADJ, 8 th FTC, Alipore is in charge .

Today is fixed for appearance & further order.

Dhr takes no steps.

D/holder is directed to s/c as why the case shall not be dismissed.

To 10.06.2025 for s/c by the d/holder.

D/C by me.

ADJ.

A.D.J, 17th Court,
F.T.C. 8th Court,Alipore I/C.